
LOM ORDINARIO DEFINITIVO 2018
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Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 24.147.604 DIAZ, MARCELA FABIANA 396 9 8.36 2.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 3.60 0.60 3.90 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.16
2 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 396 9 8.28 2.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 7.35 4.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.23
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1 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 350 9 9.37 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.92
2 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 306 9 8.83 6.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.38
3 24.147.604 DIAZ, MARCELA FABIANA 396 9 8.36 2.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 3.60 0.60 3.90 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.16
4 18.476.305 VELAZQUEZ, RODOLFO ALBERTO 1587 9 8.87 1.00 1.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.15 0.60 1.80 3.85 0.00 2.95 0.00 56.57
5 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 350 9 6.70 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 56.10
6 20.479.344 SILVA, NANCY LILIANA 1798 9 7.10 3.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.90 1.80 0.10 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.40
7 21.632.485 LEDESMA, JORGE ALBERTO 342 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 22.00 4.25 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.75 0.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.09
8 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 396 9 8.28 2.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 7.35 4.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.23
9 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 312 9 9.16 4.00 6.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.90 2.65 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.96
10 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 1227 9 9.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.90 2.65 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.80
11 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 291 9 8.24 3.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.40 2.50 0.75 2.25 3.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.59
12 33.061.741 CHANTA, ANDRES EDUARDO 10046 9 8.27 0.00 8.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 5.60 3.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 49.32
13 33.061.741 CHANTA, ANDRES EDUARDO 1341 9 8.27 0.00 8.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 5.60 3.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 49.32
14 16.910.402 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ELISEO 291 9 7.68 0.00 5.75 9.00 1.25 0.00 3.70 1.35 1.50 4.90 3.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 48.58
15 28.700.801 DOLORES, JOSE MAURICIO 306 9 8.97 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.30 5.80 4.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.97
16 20.479.431 RAPETTI, ENRIQUE IVAN 10783 9 7.20 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.30 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.80
17 20.155.222 VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIO MARCELO 5140 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00
18 28.607.372 ZARATE, NELLY VERONICA 312 9 8.14 0.00 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.95 6.60 5.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.04
19 22.681.104 JUAREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 554 9 9.24 2.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.00 1.10 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
20 25.270.882 ROJAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 291 9 8.44 2.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.94
21 30.353.614 CHAVEZ, ELIANA CARINA 306 9 9.16 0.00 1.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.65 1.50 5.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.26
22 14.907.141 BELTRAMINO, JUAN CARLOS 379 9 7.87 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 1.35 5.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.72
23 25.908.836 DEL CASTAÑO, OLGA PATRICIA 533 9 5.80 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.90 1.35 5.40 4.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.35
24 28.625.053 SALDIAS, SERGIO ANTONIO 312 9 6.93 0.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.65 5.70 3.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 38.78
25 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 1227 9 7.90 9.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 38.40
26 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 571 9 7.74 9.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 38.24
27 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 312 9 7.66 9.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 38.16
28 30.995.599 GALINDEZ, JOSE ARIEL 306 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.60 5.70 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 38.02
29 30.353.765 SILVA, GLORIA IVANNA 554 9 7.84 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.45 4.40 0.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 37.94
30 27.608.453 DORADO, CESAR JAVIER 293 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 1.05 3.50 0.40 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.43
31 24.060.955 AVILA, CARMEN DELFA DEL VALLE 306 9 8.96 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.35 0.30 1.20 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 37.31
32 94.113.804 GOVILLAR, RAFAEL 379 9 8.63 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.60 3.00 2.55 1.05 0.00 0.00 36.38
33 29.578.698 NIEVA, ROMINA ELIANA DEL VALLE 554 9 9.96 0.40 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.15 0.75 1.20 0.40 0.00 35.76
34 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 554 9 8.13 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.60 0.75 3.25 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.18
35 28.444.971 BARRAZA, VANESA ELIZABETH 293 9 7.50 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 1.35 2.70 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 33.60
36 36.121.835 LOTO, LIA LORENA 294 9 8.63 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.80 3.00 3.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.33
37 32.321.025 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, CINTIA GISELA 299 9 7.65 2.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 3.00 3.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.60
38 30.110.847 PERALTA, ANTONIO MARIO D. 5153 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.29
39 33.140.878 LESCANO, JULIO CESAR 306 9 7.44 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 4.80 0.75 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.74
40 23.693.098 BARBIERI, SERGIO FABIAN 1587 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 30.59
41 31.840.407 RUIZ, JAVIER HERNAN 554 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 30.56
42 25.405.755 BARRERA, DANIEL MIGUEL 1798 9 6.93 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.08
43 33.061.905 CEREZO, PABLO DANIEL 312 9 7.60 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.20 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 29.45
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44 29.997.258 CASTILLO PALOMINO, PABLO RAUL 1227 9 8.57 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.30 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.32
45 37.509.711 LOTO, CARLA DANIELA 299 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.05 3.00 2.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 27.46
46 29.275.458 FARIAS, MARIA MARTA 293 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 1.50 1.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 27.45
47 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 1341 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 27.13
48 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 10594 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 27.13
49 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 10947 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 27.13
50 32.054.503 ROSSO, JOSE IGNACIO 5140 9 7.77 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.97
51 26.396.805 TISSERA, CESAR LUIS 291 9 7.43 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 1.80 0.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 26.93
52 30.005.189 BARRIONUEVO, LORENA NATALIA 554 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.20
53 29.578.615 CORONEL, ELIANA ALEJANDRA 312 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.75 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.95 0.00 25.76
54 34.880.059 MANSILLA, CESAR MOISES 1227 9 8.95 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.30 1.90 0.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.00
55 26.390.222 BURGOS, MERCEDEZ BEATRIZ 293 9 7.50 4.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.90
56 33.140.710 NIEVA, CRISTIAN ALBERTO 1341 9 6.85 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.90 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.25
57 28.700.845 GUARDO, RITA MARIANA 291 9 7.07 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.97
58 33.061.668 BARBERA, MARIA CRISTINA 291 9 8.23 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.88
59 34.637.495 CARABAJAL, CRISTHIAN GASTON 299 9 8.13 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 2.40 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 23.63
60 30.005.017 VERGARA, SOLEDAD ELIZABETH 291 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 4.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.37
61 31.888.630 JUAREZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 312 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.30 0.30 0.15 0.45 0.00 0.00 23.25
62 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 306 9 8.76 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.11
63 37.530.541 SALTO, SILVINA BELEN 2427 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.97
64 32.566.877 SEQUEIRA, IVANA ELIZABETH 312 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.65
65 33.623.846 LLUDGAR, CARLOS ENRIQUE 306 9 7.09 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.59
66 25.270.883 GALINDEZ, ESTER DEL VALLE 291 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.26
67 33.623.878 PEÑAFLOR, SANTIAGO ORLANDO 312 9 9.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.11
68 37.955.559 LOTO, CARMEN MARISOL 291 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
69 35.738.510 LEDESMA, YANINA SOLEDAD 306 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.02
70 34.281.931 AYU, JULIO ALFREDO 10926 9 7.85 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.80
71 17.183.978 VILLARREAL, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 306 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.63
72 17.183.978 VILLARREAL, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 305 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.63
73 27.619.373 AGUERO, PATRICIA AIDEE 291 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.58
74 22.671.604 PEREZ, GUILLERMO DURVAL 1227 9 9.25 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.65
75 37.138.787 PONCE, JAVIER ANTONIO 302 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.61
76 38.113.189 VERGARA, JUAN ALBERTO DE JESUS 1227 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 19.94
77 34.880.180 QUIROGA, ROMINA ROXANA 554 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
78 37.103.192 ZUBIETA, MICAELA DAHIANA 554 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.73
79 33.623.721 GOMEZ, ELVIRA DEL VALLE 312 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 19.70
80 32.249.687 DIAZ, IVANA MARILINA 12010 9 7.75 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.55
81 37.103.234 CORTEZ, ALEJANDRO RAMON 291 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.50
82 32.314.851 PAEZ, DARDO EUFEMIO 1341 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42
83 30.005.172 SARMIENTO, ERIK LEANDRO 554 9 9.33 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33
84 38.642.261 VARELA ROSSI, CECILIA DEL MAR 554 9 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
85 38.642.233 ORIBE, ANA GABRIEL 302 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
86 36.590.879 MASSARA CENTUPERIS, ANTONELLA 1341 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.18
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87 37.165.049 SANTILLAN, MICAELA NOEMI 554 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09
88 35.738.538 DIAZ, HEBER OMAR 571 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09
89 38.115.104 RUIZ TERENZIO, OMAR EXEQUIEL 571 9 7.63 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
90 35.251.803 CORONEL, ROMINA ALEXIS 312 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.77
91 24.980.114 SANTILLAN, NESTOR 312 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
92 35.845.400 ESPINILLO, ROXANA GABRIELA 554 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
93 36.590.889 ROLDAN, CINTYA 554 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
94 37.103.210 VERGARA, MARIO ISMAEL 312 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.76
95 21.524.713 STANLEY, GABRIELA  ARACELI 588 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.48
96 31.634.382 VILLARROEL, CLAUDIA ROXANA 312 9 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
97 30.582.869 SERRANO, JORGE LUIS 1227 9 7.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.20
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1 16.094.767 VERA VARGAS, YOLANDA 2277 6 4.93 0.00 8.00 33.00 0.60 0.00 15.80 0.00 3.00 6.75 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.13
2 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 2277 6 8.33 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.88
3 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 2805 6 8.00 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.55
4 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 1240 6 8.00 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.55
5 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 4835 6 8.54 10.00 6.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.59
6 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.70 2.00 5.75 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.85
7 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 1240 6 7.65 2.00 5.75 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 68.80
8 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.65 2.00 5.75 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 68.80
9 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 1245 6 8.08 4.00 2.25 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 67.73
10 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 4835 6 8.08 4.00 2.25 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 67.73
11 20.153.672 CONTRERAS, CARLOS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.52 2.00 5.25 24.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 1.05 3.00 4.50 1.60 0.15 0.15 0.00 66.22
12 23.285.191 YBAÑEZ, ANGEL MARCELO 1326 6 9.12 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 1.05 3.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.87
13 16.416.878 DOMINGUEZ, BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.25 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.60 0.95 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.47
14 24.147.604 DIAZ, MARCELA FABIANA 2277 6 7.63 4.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 3.60 0.60 3.90 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 55.43
15 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 2277 6 7.14 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 53.54
16 20.479.344 SILVA, NANCY LILIANA 2277 6 6.13 5.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.90 1.80 0.10 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.43
17 18.040.540 AGUERO, CLAUDIA ROSANA 2277 6 7.61 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.75 1.10 8.10 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.76
18 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 267 6 7.27 8.00 6.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.90 2.65 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.07
19 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 2277 6 7.79 4.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 7.35 4.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.74
20 21.685.442 LOBO, ISABEL PATRICIA 2277 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.60 0.90 2.85 4.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.10
21 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 2277 6 7.82 5.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.40 2.50 0.75 2.25 3.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.17
22 14.279.290 ESPINOZA, DOLORES DEL CARMEN 4785 6 8.12 2.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.75 6.20 3.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.02
23 25.159.950 SERRANO, SERGIO DAMIAN 2277 6 7.67 0.00 1.50 17.00 3.25 0.00 7.30 0.15 0.90 2.00 1.05 0.15 0.00 0.00 46.97
24 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 1240 6 0.00 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 46.40
25 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 2805 6 0.00 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 46.40
26 24.513.903 LOBOS, NILDA IRENE 2277 6 9.28 0.00 2.75 13.00 0.25 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.90 2.60 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.58
27 14.279.290 ESPINOZA, DOLORES DEL CARMEN 2277 6 6.37 2.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.75 6.20 3.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.27
28 14.759.111 JUAREZ, FELIPA MAFALDA 2277 6 6.45 1.00 4.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.00 2.60 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.70
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Deducciones

L1
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29 21.787.379 FLORES, NILDA GABRIELA 2277 6 7.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.65
30 18.550.927 VIZCARRA, ZULMA ALICIA 2277 6 7.62 1.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 1.65 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.57
31 18.259.959 MORENO, PATRICIA SUSANA 4785 6 7.92 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.15 2.40 4.95 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.02
32 22.681.104 JUAREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 8.76 4.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.00 1.10 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.51
33 25.270.882 ROJAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 2277 6 6.97 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.47
34 14.926.342 SEQUEIRA, GRACIELA CLODORISA 2277 6 6.67 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.52
35 33.520.316 LEGUIZAMON, VERONICA PAOLA 4784 6 7.52 0.00 4.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.45 3.90 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.72
36 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 2277 6 7.57 4.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.60 0.75 3.25 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.62
37 32.321.025 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, CINTIA GISELA 2275 6 8.05 4.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 3.00 3.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.00
38 34.880.015 LOBO, JOHANA GILDA 2275 6 9.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.60 2.80 1.70 2.00 0.15 0.00 28.79
39 24.368.998 DANIELI, NATALIA 3243 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 1.05 0.55 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.51
40 30.353.802 RODRIGUEZ, NELIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 6.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.29
41 32.719.585 RUIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.47
42 28.594.192 BAZAN, MARIA ELENA 11119 6 8.44 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.89
43 25.270.679 BUSTAMANTE, ROSA LIDA 2277 6 6.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 3.00 3.45 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.45
44 27.396.790 GALVAN, IVANNA MAGALI 2275 6 6.93 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
45 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 11066 6 9.33 3.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.18
46 34.925.223 LEIVA, GABRIEL MARCEL 11066 6 9.53 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.18
47 26.390.222 BURGOS, MERCEDEZ BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.95 4.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.35
48 25.270.896 CISTERNA, PEDRO LUIS 2277 6 6.49 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.90 1.50 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.24
49 37.103.207 DIAZ, DARIANA MILENE LILIAN 11066 6 9.51 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.66
50 36.590.715 BARRERA, MARIA LORENA 4785 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.79
51 35.845.980 GOMEZ, GRACIELA MARIEL 2277 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
52 23.630.729 PINTO, MARIA RAFAELA 2277 6 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.05
53 31.888.643 JUAREZ, AIDA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
54 28.601.341 ZURITA, ELIZABETH ROSA 2275 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.26
55 36.517.712 GOMEZ, ANA DANIELA NICOLAZA 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06
56 17.183.847 SAVIO, MONICA LILIANA 2277 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.45
57 32.415.574 GIRON, VALERIA  MONICA 11066 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
58 18.599.518 VERA, REINA MARDONIA 2277 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.34
59 31.305.739 URYI, MARCELO FERNANDO 266 6 7.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.14

Supletorio 1a instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 2803 3 8.00 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.55
2 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 1236 3 8.54 10.00 6.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.59
3 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.65 2.00 5.75 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.80
4 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 1236 3 8.08 4.00 2.25 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.73
5 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 2803 3 0.00 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 43.40
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Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 350 9 9.37 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.92
2 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 306 9 8.83 6.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.38
3 24.147.604 DIAZ, MARCELA FABIANA 396 9 8.36 2.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 3.60 0.60 3.90 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.16
4 18.476.305 VELAZQUEZ, RODOLFO ALBERTO 1587 9 8.87 1.00 1.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.15 0.60 1.80 3.85 0.00 2.95 0.00 56.57
5 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 350 9 6.70 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 56.10
6 20.479.344 SILVA, NANCY LILIANA 1798 9 7.10 3.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.90 1.80 0.10 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.40
7 21.632.485 LEDESMA, JORGE ALBERTO 342 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 22.00 4.25 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.75 0.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.09
8 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 396 9 8.28 2.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 7.35 4.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.23
9 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 312 9 9.16 4.00 6.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.90 2.65 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.96
10 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 1227 9 9.00 4.00 6.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.90 2.65 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.80
11 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 291 9 8.24 3.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.40 2.50 0.75 2.25 3.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.59
12 33.061.741 CHANTA, ANDRES EDUARDO 1341 9 8.27 0.00 8.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 5.60 3.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 49.32
13 33.061.741 CHANTA, ANDRES EDUARDO 10046 9 8.27 0.00 8.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 5.60 3.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 49.32
14 16.910.402 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ELISEO 291 9 7.68 0.00 5.75 9.00 1.25 0.00 3.70 1.35 1.50 4.90 3.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 48.58
15 28.700.801 DOLORES, JOSE MAURICIO 306 9 8.97 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.30 5.80 4.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.97
16 20.479.431 RAPETTI, ENRIQUE IVAN 10783 9 7.20 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.30 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.80
17 28.607.372 ZARATE, NELLY VERONICA 312 9 8.14 0.00 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.95 6.60 5.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.04
18 22.681.104 JUAREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 554 9 9.24 2.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.00 1.10 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
19 25.270.882 ROJAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 291 9 8.44 2.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.94
20 30.353.614 CHAVEZ, ELIANA CARINA 306 9 9.16 0.00 1.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.65 1.50 5.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.26
21 14.907.141 BELTRAMINO, JUAN CARLOS 379 9 7.87 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 1.35 5.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.72
22 25.908.836 DEL CASTAÑO, OLGA PATRICIA 533 9 5.80 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.90 1.35 5.40 4.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.35
23 28.625.053 SALDIAS, SERGIO ANTONIO 312 9 6.93 0.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.65 5.70 3.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 38.78
24 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 1227 9 7.90 9.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 38.40
25 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 571 9 7.74 9.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 38.24
26 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 312 9 7.66 9.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 38.16
27 30.995.599 GALINDEZ, JOSE ARIEL 306 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.60 5.70 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 38.02
28 30.353.765 SILVA, GLORIA IVANNA 554 9 7.84 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.45 4.40 0.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 37.94
29 27.608.453 DORADO, CESAR JAVIER 293 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 1.05 3.50 0.40 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.43
30 24.060.955 AVILA, CARMEN DELFA DEL VALLE 306 9 8.96 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.35 0.30 1.20 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 37.31
31 94.113.804 GOVILLAR, RAFAEL 379 9 8.63 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.60 3.00 2.55 1.05 0.00 0.00 36.38
32 29.578.698 NIEVA, ROMINA ELIANA DEL VALLE 554 9 9.96 0.40 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.15 0.75 1.20 0.40 0.00 35.76
33 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 554 9 8.13 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.60 0.75 3.25 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.18
34 28.444.971 BARRAZA, VANESA ELIZABETH 293 9 7.50 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 1.35 2.70 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 33.60
35 36.121.835 LOTO, LIA LORENA 294 9 8.63 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.80 3.00 3.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.33
36 32.321.025 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, CINTIA GISELA 299 9 7.65 2.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 3.00 3.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.60
37 33.140.878 LESCANO, JULIO CESAR 306 9 7.44 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 4.80 0.75 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.74
38 23.693.098 BARBIERI, SERGIO FABIAN 1587 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 30.59
39 31.840.407 RUIZ, JAVIER HERNAN 554 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 30.56
40 25.405.755 BARRERA, DANIEL MIGUEL 1798 9 6.93 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.08
41 33.061.905 CEREZO, PABLO DANIEL 312 9 7.60 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.20 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 29.45
42 29.997.258 CASTILLO PALOMINO, PABLO RAUL 1227 9 8.57 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.30 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.32
43 37.509.711 LOTO, CARLA DANIELA 299 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.05 3.00 2.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 27.46
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44 29.275.458 FARIAS, MARIA MARTA 293 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 1.50 1.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 27.45
45 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 10594 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 27.13
46 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 10947 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 27.13
47 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 1341 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.75 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 27.13
48 26.396.805 TISSERA, CESAR LUIS 291 9 7.43 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 1.80 0.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 26.93
49 30.005.189 BARRIONUEVO, LORENA NATALIA 554 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.20
50 29.578.615 CORONEL, ELIANA ALEJANDRA 312 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.75 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.95 0.00 25.76
51 34.880.059 MANSILLA, CESAR MOISES 1227 9 8.95 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.30 1.90 0.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.00
52 26.390.222 BURGOS, MERCEDEZ BEATRIZ 293 9 7.50 4.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.90
53 33.140.710 NIEVA, CRISTIAN ALBERTO 1341 9 6.85 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.90 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.25
54 28.700.845 GUARDO, RITA MARIANA 291 9 7.07 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.97
55 33.061.668 BARBERA, MARIA CRISTINA 291 9 8.23 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.88
56 34.637.495 CARABAJAL, CRISTHIAN GASTON 299 9 8.13 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 2.40 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 23.63
57 30.005.017 VERGARA, SOLEDAD ELIZABETH 291 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 4.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.37
58 31.888.630 JUAREZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 312 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.30 0.30 0.15 0.45 0.00 0.00 23.25
59 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 306 9 8.76 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.11
60 37.530.541 SALTO, SILVINA BELEN 2427 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.97
61 32.566.877 SEQUEIRA, IVANA ELIZABETH 312 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.65
62 33.623.846 LLUDGAR, CARLOS ENRIQUE 306 9 7.09 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.59
63 25.270.883 GALINDEZ, ESTER DEL VALLE 291 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.26
64 33.623.878 PEÑAFLOR, SANTIAGO ORLANDO 312 9 9.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.11
65 37.955.559 LOTO, CARMEN MARISOL 291 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
66 35.738.510 LEDESMA, YANINA SOLEDAD 306 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.02
67 34.281.931 AYU, JULIO ALFREDO 10926 9 7.85 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.80
68 17.183.978 VILLARREAL, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 306 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.63
69 17.183.978 VILLARREAL, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 305 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.63
70 27.619.373 AGUERO, PATRICIA AIDEE 291 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.58
71 22.671.604 PEREZ, GUILLERMO DURVAL 1227 9 9.25 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.65
72 37.138.787 PONCE, JAVIER ANTONIO 302 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.61
73 38.113.189 VERGARA, JUAN ALBERTO DE JESUS 1227 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 19.94
74 34.880.180 QUIROGA, ROMINA ROXANA 554 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
75 37.103.192 ZUBIETA, MICAELA DAHIANA 554 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.73
76 33.623.721 GOMEZ, ELVIRA DEL VALLE 312 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 19.70
77 32.249.687 DIAZ, IVANA MARILINA 12010 9 7.75 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.55
78 37.103.234 CORTEZ, ALEJANDRO RAMON 291 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.50
79 32.314.851 PAEZ, DARDO EUFEMIO 1341 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42
80 30.005.172 SARMIENTO, ERIK LEANDRO 554 9 9.33 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33
81 38.642.261 VARELA ROSSI, CECILIA DEL MAR 554 9 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
82 38.642.233 ORIBE, ANA GABRIEL 302 9 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.88
83 36.590.879 MASSARA CENTUPERIS, ANTONELLA 1341 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.18
84 37.165.049 SANTILLAN, MICAELA NOEMI 554 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09
85 35.738.538 DIAZ, HEBER OMAR 571 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09
86 38.115.104 RUIZ TERENZIO, OMAR EXEQUIEL 571 9 7.63 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
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87 35.251.803 CORONEL, ROMINA ALEXIS 312 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.77
88 24.980.114 SANTILLAN, NESTOR 312 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
89 35.845.400 ESPINILLO, ROXANA GABRIELA 554 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
90 36.590.889 ROLDAN, CINTYA 554 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
91 37.103.210 VERGARA, MARIO ISMAEL 312 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.76
92 21.524.713 STANLEY, GABRIELA  ARACELI 588 9 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.48
93 31.634.382 VILLARROEL, CLAUDIA ROXANA 312 9 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
94 30.582.869 SERRANO, JORGE LUIS 1227 9 7.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.20
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1 16.094.767 VERA VARGAS, YOLANDA 2277 6 4.93 0.00 8.00 33.00 0.60 0.00 15.80 0.00 3.00 6.75 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.13
2 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 2277 6 8.33 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.88
3 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 2805 6 8.00 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.55
4 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.70 2.00 5.75 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.85
5 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.65 2.00 5.75 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 68.80
6 20.153.672 CONTRERAS, CARLOS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.52 2.00 5.25 24.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 1.05 3.00 4.50 1.60 0.15 0.15 0.00 66.22
7 23.285.191 YBAÑEZ, ANGEL MARCELO 1326 6 9.12 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 1.05 3.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.87
8 16.416.878 DOMINGUEZ, BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.25 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.60 0.95 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.47
9 24.147.604 DIAZ, MARCELA FABIANA 2277 6 7.63 4.00 2.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 3.60 0.60 3.90 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 55.43
10 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 2277 6 7.14 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 53.54
11 20.479.344 SILVA, NANCY LILIANA 2277 6 6.13 5.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.90 1.80 0.10 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.43
12 18.040.540 AGUERO, CLAUDIA ROSANA 2277 6 7.61 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.75 1.10 8.10 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.76
13 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 267 6 7.27 8.00 6.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.90 2.65 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.07
14 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 2277 6 7.79 4.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 7.35 4.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.74
15 21.685.442 LOBO, ISABEL PATRICIA 2277 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.60 0.90 2.85 4.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.10
16 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 2277 6 7.82 5.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.40 2.50 0.75 2.25 3.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.17
17 14.279.290 ESPINOZA, DOLORES DEL CARMEN 4785 6 8.12 2.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.75 6.20 3.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 47.02
18 25.159.950 SERRANO, SERGIO DAMIAN 2277 6 7.67 0.00 1.50 17.00 3.25 0.00 7.30 0.15 0.90 2.00 1.05 0.15 0.00 0.00 46.97
19 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 2805 6 0.00 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 46.40
20 24.513.903 LOBOS, NILDA IRENE 2277 6 9.28 0.00 2.75 13.00 0.25 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.90 2.60 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.58
21 14.279.290 ESPINOZA, DOLORES DEL CARMEN 2277 6 6.37 2.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.75 6.20 3.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.27
22 14.759.111 JUAREZ, FELIPA MAFALDA 2277 6 6.45 1.00 4.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.00 2.60 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.70
23 21.787.379 FLORES, NILDA GABRIELA 2277 6 7.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.65
24 18.550.927 VIZCARRA, ZULMA ALICIA 2277 6 7.62 1.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 1.65 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.57
25 18.259.959 MORENO, PATRICIA SUSANA 4785 6 7.92 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.15 2.40 4.95 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.02
26 22.681.104 JUAREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 8.76 4.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.00 1.10 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.51
27 25.270.882 ROJAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 2277 6 6.97 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.47
28 14.926.342 SEQUEIRA, GRACIELA CLODORISA 2277 6 6.67 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.52
29 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 2277 6 7.57 4.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.60 0.75 3.25 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.62
30 32.321.025 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, CINTIA GISELA 2275 6 8.05 4.00 3.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 3.00 3.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.00
31 34.880.015 LOBO, JOHANA GILDA 2275 6 9.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.60 2.80 1.70 2.00 0.15 0.00 28.79
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32 24.368.998 DANIELI, NATALIA 3243 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 1.05 0.55 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.51
33 30.353.802 RODRIGUEZ, NELIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 6.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.29
34 32.719.585 RUIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.47
35 25.270.679 BUSTAMANTE, ROSA LIDA 2277 6 6.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 3.00 3.45 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.45
36 27.396.790 GALVAN, IVANNA MAGALI 2275 6 6.93 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
37 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 11066 6 9.33 3.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.18
38 34.925.223 LEIVA, GABRIEL MARCEL 11066 6 9.53 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.18
39 26.390.222 BURGOS, MERCEDEZ BEATRIZ 11066 6 8.95 4.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.35
40 25.270.896 CISTERNA, PEDRO LUIS 2277 6 6.49 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.90 1.50 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.24
41 37.103.207 DIAZ, DARIANA MILENE LILIAN 11066 6 9.51 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.66
42 36.590.715 BARRERA, MARIA LORENA 4785 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.79
43 35.845.980 GOMEZ, GRACIELA MARIEL 2277 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
44 23.630.729 PINTO, MARIA RAFAELA 2277 6 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.05
45 31.888.643 JUAREZ, AIDA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
46 28.601.341 ZURITA, ELIZABETH ROSA 2275 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.26
47 36.517.712 GOMEZ, ANA DANIELA NICOLAZA 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06
48 17.183.847 SAVIO, MONICA LILIANA 2277 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.45
49 32.415.574 GIRON, VALERIA  MONICA 11066 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
50 18.599.518 VERA, REINA MARDONIA 2277 6 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.34
51 31.305.739 URYI, MARCELO FERNANDO 266 6 7.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.14

Supletorio 1a instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 2803 3 8.00 8.00 9.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.55
2 26.220.739 CHAVEZ, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 1236 3 8.54 10.00 6.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 5.55 10.10 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.59
3 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.65 2.00 5.75 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.80
4 21.678.800 LEIVA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 1236 3 8.08 4.00 2.25 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 2.55 3.60 1.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.73
5 24.414.744 OLLE, DOLORES RITA ANABELLE 2803 3 0.00 4.00 1.25 14.00 3.00 0.00 6.70 1.05 4.20 2.35 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 43.40
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